
Center at RA 09 27 03.0139367  DEC 39 02 20.851846

CONT: J0927+39  IPOL  4934.414 MHz  J0927+3902.ICL001.1
PLot file version 1  created 13-MAR-2024 15:18:03

Cont peak brightness = 3.7018E+00 JY/BEAM
Levs = 3.702E-02 * (-9.58, 9.585, 19.17, 38.34, 76.68)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60


